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)} i]Bru {, Rajendea Singh (Rajju Bhaipa) Cniversity, Prapagray

(Formerly Allahabad State University, Allahabad), U.P. INDIA
MARKSHEET

SESSION: 2024-25

COURSE
SEMESTER
ROLL NO

: Bachelor of Computer Application -VI Semester
: SIXTH
: 2313295201027

CATEGORY
REGULAR

ENROLLMENT NO : PRSU22153062
STUDENT'S NAME : AYUSH KUMAR PATEL
FATHER'S NAME : ABISHEK KUMAR
MOTHER'S NAME : NIRMALA DEVI
COLLEGE NAME : (1329) SHAMBHUNATH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, RAHEEMABAD, PRAYAGRAJ

COURSE
CODE

B230601T

CREDIT GRADE

COURSE TITLE

E COMMERCE AND APPLICATION 4 B

B230602T ADVANCED DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 4 B+

B230607R MAJOR PROJECT 16 A

SEMESTER WISE RECORD

Total
Points

189
176
185
176
205

180

Total Total Earn
Credits Credits

25 25
25 25
25 25
25 25
25 25

24 24

SGPA Division

7.560
7.040
7.400
7.040
8.200

Result
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

Percentage

First Division

7.500

22815834

The entries in the University Marks Register shall be final in case of any discrepancy.

Dated : 04-JUL-25

(TR RN M

Controller of Examination
Prof. Rajendra Singh (Rajju Bhaiya) University, Prayagraj




