

S. No.: 2511211

Prof. Rajendra Singh (Rajju Bhaiya) University, Prayagraj

(Formerly Allahabad State University, Allahabad), U.P. INDIA

SESSION: 2024-25



: Bachelor of Computer Application -VI Semester

SEMESTER

: SIXTH

CATEGORY

ROLL NO

: 2313295201027

ENROLLMENT NO: PRSU22153062

REGULAR

STUDENT'S NAME: AYUSH KUMAR PATEL

FATHER'S NAME : ABISHEK KUMAR

MOTHER'S NAME : NIRMALA DEVI

COLLEGE NAME : (1329) SHAMBHUNATH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, RAHEEMABAD, PRAYAGRAJ

COURSE	COURSE TITLE	CREDIT	GRADE	
B230601T	E COMMERCE AND APPLICATION	44	В	
B230602T	ADVANCED DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM	4	B+	
B230607R	MAJOR PROJECT	16	Α	

SEMESTER WISE RECORD										
Sem	Total Credits	Total Earn Credits	Total Points	SGPA	Result	CGPA	Percentage	Division		
1	25	25	189	7.560	PASS	7.456	74.56	First Division		
11	25	25	176	7.040	PASS					
Ш	25	25	185	7.400	PASS					
IV	25	25	176	7.040	PASS					
٧	25	25	205	8.200	PASS					
VI	24	24	180	7.500	PASS					

22815834

The entries in the University Marks Register shall be final in case of any discrepancy.

Dated: 04-JUL-25



Controller of Examination Prof. Rajendra Singh (Rajju Bhaiya) University, Prayagraj